
 

 

 

TERM DATES 2025-2026 
 

Term 1  

First day of term - Saturday 30th August 2025 

Achievements Day – Sunday 31st August 2025 - TBC 

Aurora competitions Sunday 28th Sep and 5th and 12th October – Elite Team 

Last day of term – Saturday 11th October 2025 

Term 2  

First day of term – Monday 3rd November 2025 

Exams – Sunday 16th November 2025 

Christmas in Uppingham – Thursday 4th Dec 2025 – Dancers involved TBC  

Last day of term – Saturday 13th December 2025 

Term 3  

First day of term – Monday 5th January 2026 

Last day of term – Saturday 14th February 2026 

Term 4 

First day of term – Monday 23rd February 2026 

Spotlight – Sunday 22nd March 2026 – Dancers involved TBC 

Last day of term – Saturday 28th March 2026 

Term 5  
First day of term – Monday 13th April 2026 

BANK HOLIDAY – Monday 4th May – CLOSED 
Last day of term – Saturday 23rd May 2026 

Term 6 

Open - Monday 1st June 2026 

Summer Show Dress Rehearsal – Date TBC 

Summer Show Day – Date TBC 

Close for summer holidays – Saturday 11th July 2026 


